Equivalent Series Resistance Tables

VECTRON
INTERNATIONAL
] léﬁ]w

Helping Customers
Innovate, Improve &
Grow

PRODUCT SEARCH

All measurements in s.

Copyright © 1997-2013 by Vectron International, Inc., A Dover
Company. Vectron International's Terms and Conditions.
The most recent change to this page occurred 12/12/2013

http://www.vectron.com/products/esr.htm

PRODUCTS = | MARKETS = | LITERATURE LIBRARY

ESR Table I

Erequency (MHz) Mode

1.00 to 1.84

1.84 to 2.45

2.46 to 3.00

3.01 to 3.50

3.51to0 3.70

3.71 to 4.00

4.01 to 4.40

4.41 to 5.00

5.01 to 6.00

6.01 to 7.00

7.01 to 8.00

8.01 to 10.0

10.0 to 12.0

12.1to 18.0

18.1 to 40.0

20.0 to 30.0

30.1 to 48.0

48.1 to 75.0

75.0 to 150.0

ESR Table IT

Erequency (MHz) Mode

3.50 to 4.09
4.10 to 4.79
4.80 to 5.79
5.80 to 7.99
8.00 to 11.9
12.0 to 14.2
14.3 to 25.0
25.0 to 50.0
30.0 to 80.0

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
3
3
3
5

VYXA3

100

90

70
50

80

180
150
100
90

70
50

80

180
150
100
90

70
50

80

Search |

e Home

e Contact
e News

e About Us

e Employment
e Customer Login

Page 1

Equivalent Series Resistance Tables

180
150
100
90

70
50

80

YXB2
180
150
100
90

70
50

80

180
150
100
90

70
50

80

e Privacy
Policy
e Sitemap
o Website Feedback

12.12.2013 9:37:30



