

Search	
Go	

- Home
- Contact
- News
- About Us
- Employment
- Customer Login

Helping Customers Innovate, Improve & Grow

PRODUCTS

MARKETS

LITERATURE LIBRARY

Grow

PRODUCT SEARCH

Equivalent Series Resistance Tables

All measurements in Es.

ESR Table I							
Frequency (MHz)	Mode	VXA1	VXA2	VXA6	VXA7		
1.00 to 1.84	1	800	800	800	800		
1.84 to 2.45	1	500	500	500	500		
2.46 to 3.00	1	400	400	400	400		
3.01 to 3.50	1	200	200	200	200		
3.51 to 3.70	1	150	150	150	150		
3.71 to 4.00	1	120	120	120	120		
4.01 to 4.40	1	100	100	100	100		
4.41 to 5.00	1	80	80	80	80		
5.01 to 6.00	1	60	60	60	60		
6.01 to 7.00	1	50	50	50	50		
7.01 to 8.00	1	40	40	40	40		
8.01 to 10.0	1	35	35	35	35		
10.0 to 12.0	1	30	30	30	30		
12.1 to 18.0	1	25	25	25	25		
18.1 to 40.0	1	20	20	20	20		
20.0 to 30.0	3	40	40	40	40		
30.1 to 48.0	3	40	40	40	40		
48.1 to 75.0	3	50	50	50	50		
75.0 to 150.0	5	100	100	100	100		
ESR Table II							
Frequency (MHz)		VXA3	VXA4	VXA5	VXB1	VXB2	VXE1
3.50 to 4.09	1	180	180	180	180	180	180
4.10 to 4.79 4.80 to 5.79	1	150 100	150 100	150 100	150 100	150 100	150 100
5.80 to 7.99	1	90	90	90	90	90	90
8.00 to 11.9	1	80	80	80	80	80	80
12.0 to 14.2	1	70	70	70	70	70	70
14.3 to 25.0	1	50	50	50	50	50	50
25.0 to 50.0	1	60	60	60	60	60	60
30.0 to 80.0	3	80	80	80	80	80	80

Copyright © 1997-2013 by Vectron International, Inc., <u>A Dover Company</u>. Vectron International's <u>Terms and Conditions</u>. The most recent change to this page occurred 12/12/2013

- <u>Privacy</u> <u>Policy</u>
- <u>Sitemap</u>
- Website Feedback